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OEM Reference

SUBARU 1740082824000
SUBARU 1740082820
SUBARU 1740082822
SUBARU 1740082823
SUBARU 1740082824
SUBARU 1740082850
SUBARU 1740082851
SUZUKI 1740082820
SUZUKI 1740082821
SUZUKI 1740082822
SUZUKI 1740082823
SUZUKI 1740082824
SUZUKI 1740082840
SUZUKI 1740082840H
SUZUKI 1740082850
SUZUKI 1740082851
SUZUKI 17400M82632
SUZUKI 17400M82861
SUZUKI (CHANGAN) 91173189
SUZUKI (CHANGAN) 91175666

OEM Cross Reference

SPIDAN 0091388
COPARTS 01081240
ASHUKI by Palidium 04534008
KWP 10773

NK 10852001
AKRON-MALO 130452
AKRON-MALO 130452

GMB 1651150
PEX 190414
MAPCO 21581
METELLI 240773
METELLI 240773
ACDelco 251574

GERI 325050
KAGER 330437
MEYLE 33132200002
MEYLE 33132200002
CAR 332173
ASHIKA 3501806
MAGNETI MARELLI 350981858000
JAPKO 35804
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e not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

SKF
QUINTON HAZELL
QUINTON HAZELL
DOLZz

DOLZ

NPS

NPW

DOLz

DOLZz
PARAUT
INTERBRAKE
JWP

KAVO PARTS
SKF

HK

OPEN PARTS
BERTOLOTTI
FRECCIA
LPR
HUTCHINSON
DELPHI
DELPHI

FAI AutoParts
RHIAG

AISIN

PC825
QCP2608
QCP3037
S203
S203
S151102
S17

S203
S203
S3012
SB007
SW1902
SW1902
VKPC96210
W23003
WAP833500
WFP7535
WP0464
WPO0597
WP205
WP2216
WP2216
WP3037
WP801
WPS007V
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